
Claes Vincent

Heeman Tom

Boon Kristof

0039

0215

0102

TC PEERDSBO

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. BRABO

0764061

0767191

0053426

B1

A2

C1

1

Leyssens Maarten

Van Den Brande Marcel

Inverso Santiago

0049

0215

0171

T.C. GYM OLYM

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. RANST

2072898

2204284

0005723

C2

B2

A1 2

3088

397

3149

1437

2109

1643

Claes Vincent

Van Den Brande Marce

Heeman Tom

Inverso Santiago

6/3 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/3

6/3 - 6/2

6/3 - 0/6 - 10/2

1/
Club : 0049 T.C. GYM OLYMPIADE  Wedstrijdleider : 0038333 Seminck Nic
Tornooi : 2022004913 GTPA - APA Zomertornooi 2022 van 29/08/2022 tot 04/09/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 5 van P200 tot P300
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Heeman Tom

6/3 - 7/6 (5)

Kuper Dennis

Vermeulen Dominic

De Gryse Pieter

0215

0223

0102

ANTWERP PAD

OPEN PADEL

T.C. BRABO

0787613

0083552

0588517

B1

A2

C1

1526

438

1534

Van Stappen Bill

Van Eecke Rik

Vlaminckx Rudi

0049

0215

0077

T.C. GYM OLYM

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. FOREST H

0529285

2051033

0088013

C2

B2

A1 2

1095

485

2340

Kuper Dennis

Van Eecke Rik

Vermeulen Dominic

Vlaminckx Rudi

Heeman Tom
Vermeulen Dominic

Van Den Brande Marcel
Van Eecke Rik

Vermeulen Dominic

1


